3xpl

ADDRESS

Token

Ethereum

oP!

ILink

misam.org
laim
foxytoken

0P Token

61)
OP!
foxytoken

PendIe.

STATEMENT

OPTIMISM
0Oxe330ddf3e96ccfa53athb0b53e09cas5638562962b

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

400.000000000000000000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

3,000.000000000000000000 Optimism
2,000.000000000000000000 0P
14,500.000000000000000000 C

2,000.000000000000000000 Visit
T.ly/optimism to Claim

10.000000000000000000 Claim on t.ly/aavee
2,000.000000000000000000 o
14,500.000000000000000000 ugiS

550.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/pendle
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xe330ddf3e96ccf453afb0b53e09ca5638562962b

Token
de.network)
rop.xyz)
BLOCKAID WARNING
Event

op.li

BLOCKAID WARNING
Event

e.Xxyz)

# Date & time

1 2024-09-16
02:24:59

2 2024-08-17
11:25:39

3 2024-08-12
01:53:59

4 2024-08-10
23:02:49

Balance

MODE

MODE airdrop @ mode-airdrop.xyz

com/nxepl4oe
Event

op.li

re your wallet now!

Event

MODE airdrop @ claim-mode.xyz

Transaction Id

0x35d153197aedd391d1b9

085e451699d4f93b776423

b8cch?10e6e18e8felb56¢

Ox8acc241cc410dc5d7850

c6a800b8ac3df1979d4del

€54934b698c3d1fc878232

0x5d9413cbe9f5b409dael

21e4099745416838d2beeb

14391dbb38a8ea2el?4dce

0x92b28654612df2e5d46b

018e4d19blab7bcdd2197e

84abbdc55966a4ah67eb8c

Amount

+ 10.000000000000000
000 Claim on
t.ly/aavee

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 C
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x35d153197aedd391d1b9085e451699d4f93b776423b8ccb910e6e18e8fe1b56c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x35d153197aedd391d1b9085e451699d4f93b776423b8ccb910e6e18e8fe1b56c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x35d153197aedd391d1b9085e451699d4f93b776423b8ccb910e6e18e8fe1b56c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8acc241cc410dc5d7850c6a800b8ac3df1979d4de1e54934b698c3d1fc878232
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8acc241cc410dc5d7850c6a800b8ac3df1979d4de1e54934b698c3d1fc878232
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8acc241cc410dc5d7850c6a800b8ac3df1979d4de1e54934b698c3d1fc878232
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5d9413cbe9f5b409dae021e4099745416838d2bee614391dbb38a8ea2e194dce
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5d9413cbe9f5b409dae021e4099745416838d2bee614391dbb38a8ea2e194dce
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5d9413cbe9f5b409dae021e4099745416838d2bee614391dbb38a8ea2e194dce
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x92b28654612df2e5d46b018e4d19b1ab7bcdd2197e84abbdc55966a4ab67eb8c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x92b28654612df2e5d46b018e4d19b1ab7bcdd2197e84abbdc55966a4ab67eb8c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x92b28654612df2e5d46b018e4d19b1ab7bcdd2197e84abbdc55966a4ab67eb8c

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-07-29
21:07:35

2024-07-29
06:04:47

2024-07-28
01:31:47

2024-07-27
13:19:21

2024-07-27
13:18:57

2024-07-25
15:18:39

2024-07-14
19:37:47

2024-07-13
18:56:55

Transaction Id

Ox501ffe3d4d90066c0573

£0258107d1258eb14bdS574

eec5ced74b29f1e%9ac?75a

Ox1lab7dc32fla73e7acalb

6baaadabld36a813d4e9béd

59bc9f16025401184e254a

0x8368a7a89235h90edbeb

09353f7317casf97dfcd3l

51b61729a53ee3d8e84727

Ox0cc6f1d2e15115500c7e

990f7094dd46c29c3db8d3

21630cd836f74210chéb0a8

0xc89c89027abhda3eb28d5

5a1d0d61ch0eB1d818ecl5

bh2+321938fecfclece5424

0x692f3920ch153298cs8e

€91890dc88f799fbfcSa8a

00fb45f051791b2cfbla7b

Oxf2d0c2fes5f1001feS5f97

5h9c87088ee68237achcab

2ca44e0c9b440atalcb689

Oxf5fb6ab553537f185al19

db458f8h71fe7a7f4750ff

9+88853d18c3c9cfdlc8a?

Amount

+ 2,000.000000000000

000000 o

550.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/pendl
e

400.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain
.link

400.00000000000000
0000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

2,000.000000000000
000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

2,000.000000000000
000000 Visit
T.ly/optimism to
Claim

2,000.000000000000
000000 0P

3,000.000000000000
000000 Optimism
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x501ffe3d4d90066c0573f0258107d1258eb14bd574eec5ced74b29f1e9ac975a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x501ffe3d4d90066c0573f0258107d1258eb14bd574eec5ced74b29f1e9ac975a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x501ffe3d4d90066c0573f0258107d1258eb14bd574eec5ced74b29f1e9ac975a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1ab7dc32f1a73e7aca1b6aaa3a61d36a813d4e9b6d59bc9f16025401184e254a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1ab7dc32f1a73e7aca1b6aaa3a61d36a813d4e9b6d59bc9f16025401184e254a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1ab7dc32f1a73e7aca1b6aaa3a61d36a813d4e9b6d59bc9f16025401184e254a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8368a7a89235b90ed6e609353f7317ca5f97dfcd3151b61729a53ee3d8e84727
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8368a7a89235b90ed6e609353f7317ca5f97dfcd3151b61729a53ee3d8e84727
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8368a7a89235b90ed6e609353f7317ca5f97dfcd3151b61729a53ee3d8e84727
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0cc6f1d2e15115500c7e990f7094dd46c29c3db8d321630cd836f74210cb60a8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0cc6f1d2e15115500c7e990f7094dd46c29c3db8d321630cd836f74210cb60a8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0cc6f1d2e15115500c7e990f7094dd46c29c3db8d321630cd836f74210cb60a8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc89c89027abda3e628d55a1d0d61cb0e01d818ec15b2f321938fecfc1ece5424
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc89c89027abda3e628d55a1d0d61cb0e01d818ec15b2f321938fecfc1ece5424
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc89c89027abda3e628d55a1d0d61cb0e01d818ec15b2f321938fecfc1ece5424
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x692f3920cb153298c58ee91890dc88f799fbfc5a8a00fb45f051791b2cfb1a7b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x692f3920cb153298c58ee91890dc88f799fbfc5a8a00fb45f051791b2cfb1a7b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x692f3920cb153298c58ee91890dc88f799fbfc5a8a00fb45f051791b2cfb1a7b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf2d0c2fe5f1001fe5f975b9c87088ee68237acbca62ca44e0c9b440afa1c6689
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf2d0c2fe5f1001fe5f975b9c87088ee68237acbca62ca44e0c9b440afa1c6689
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf2d0c2fe5f1001fe5f975b9c87088ee68237acbca62ca44e0c9b440afa1c6689
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf5fb6a6553537f185a19db458f8b71fe7a7f4750ff9f88853d18c3c9cfd1c8a2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf5fb6a6553537f185a19db458f8b71fe7a7f4750ff9f88853d18c3c9cfd1c8a2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf5fb6a6553537f185a19db458f8b71fe7a7f4750ff9f88853d18c3c9cfd1c8a2

Date & time

2024-08-23
12:25:27

2024-08-17
16:56:25

2024-08-17
11:26:09

2024-08-17
11:25:39

2024-08-12
01:54:05

2024-07-28
16:32:25

2024-07-27
13:19:15

2024-07-26
09:45:35

Transaction Id

0xab69a3376t70912t4e326

cf842e6546f45ea79fa8bl

63a9d6243b579401917587

0x1cc098bc4687b034df8e

e8aaalbct4285ecfct493b

8267e8hbffbb784d4al17942

0x195f1251d48d2fh325fF4

34dfecf91fe208347ec8ea

22ec052a55d60b3e016c44

Oxf2c293eab2708d76b322

ealeb651bf5f5ec0093cSb4

T70fb847852e71649536ae

0xF909923c0dc342e8e36¢

8e826f08ch8ecdcB3e488

33751bea89afd44670b6c8

0xc22886233eh0B3febebcbh

eadb700359df4372cd40a2

acc7eb4bcedd?2d4ab4f2c2

Ox7c326fbffb17f3b45606

ce3cB09ah40fa7b72147c36

61f457d92185fc06142593

0x22fa312b5fd2e02a0463

74987c5h172¢c11c468ab70

2eecl1lb18b5he3d41b18cl4

Amount

+ 1 op.li

1 Event

+

+

1 Event

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 re your wallet

now!

+

+

1 MODE

+

1 MODE airdrop @
mode-airdrop.xyz

1 MODE airdrop @
claim-mode.xyz
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa69a3376f70912f4e326cf842e6546f45ea79fa8b163a9d6243b579401917587
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa69a3376f70912f4e326cf842e6546f45ea79fa8b163a9d6243b579401917587
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa69a3376f70912f4e326cf842e6546f45ea79fa8b163a9d6243b579401917587
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1cc098bc4687b034df8ee8aaa36cf4285ecfcf493b8267e8bffbb784d4a17942
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1cc098bc4687b034df8ee8aaa36cf4285ecfcf493b8267e8bffbb784d4a17942
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1cc098bc4687b034df8ee8aaa36cf4285ecfcf493b8267e8bffbb784d4a17942
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x195f1251d48d2fb325f434dfecf91fe208347ec8ea22ec052a55d60b3e016c44
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x195f1251d48d2fb325f434dfecf91fe208347ec8ea22ec052a55d60b3e016c44
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x195f1251d48d2fb325f434dfecf91fe208347ec8ea22ec052a55d60b3e016c44
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf2c293eab2708d76b322ea0e651bf5f5ec0093c5b4f70fb847852e71649536ae
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf2c293eab2708d76b322ea0e651bf5f5ec0093c5b4f70fb847852e71649536ae
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf2c293eab2708d76b322ea0e651bf5f5ec0093c5b4f70fb847852e71649536ae
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf909923c0dc342e8e36c8e826f08cb8ecdc03e4f8833751bea89afd44670b6c8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf909923c0dc342e8e36c8e826f08cb8ecdc03e4f8833751bea89afd44670b6c8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf909923c0dc342e8e36c8e826f08cb8ecdc03e4f8833751bea89afd44670b6c8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc22886233eb03fe6ebc6eadb700359df4372cd40a2acc7e64bcedd92d4b4f2c2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc22886233eb03fe6ebc6eadb700359df4372cd40a2acc7e64bcedd92d4b4f2c2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc22886233eb03fe6ebc6eadb700359df4372cd40a2acc7e64bcedd92d4b4f2c2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7c326fbffb17f3b45606ce3c09ab40fa7b72147c3661f457d92185fc06142593
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7c326fbffb17f3b45606ce3c09ab40fa7b72147c3661f457d92185fc06142593
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7c326fbffb17f3b45606ce3c09ab40fa7b72147c3661f457d92185fc06142593
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x22fa312b5fd2e02a046374987c5b172c11c468ab702eec1b18b5be3d41b18c14
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x22fa312b5fd2e02a046374987c5b172c11c468ab702eec1b18b5be3d41b18c14
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x22fa312b5fd2e02a046374987c5b172c11c468ab702eec1b18b5be3d41b18c14

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE OPTIMISM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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